12
ALL SS PRESSURE GAUGE
SPECIAL FEATURES
⚫ STAINLESS STEEL CASE & RING
⚫ AVAILABLE RANGES: 25 mbar TO 600 mbar
⚫ COMPACT DESIGN
⚫ PROVISION FOR ZERO ADJUSTMENT
⚫ STANDARD FOLLOWED IN GENERAL EN 837-3

VACUUM & COMPOUND RANGE
ACCESSORIES (Refer Datasheet for complete specifications)
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE D F G H
TYPE OF MOUNTING
63 mm 100 mm  125 mm 150 mm X
1 WALL / SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH U U U U X
BOTTOM ENTRY
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY U U U U
3 DIRECT LOWER BACK ENTRY V U U U XX
4 DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY U V V V
5 LOWER BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE V U U U
9 LOWER BACK ENTRY WITH MOUNTING BRACKET V U U U
13    CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH MOUNTING BRACKET U V V V
GAUGE CONNECTION (# Applicable for NS 63 mm)
2BM
2NM
1/4" BSP (M)#
1/4" NPT (M)#
3BM
3NM
3/8” BSP (M)*
3/8" NPT (M)*
4BM
4NM
½” BSP (M)*
½” NPT (M)*
4MM   M20 x 1.5 (M)*
XXX
* These connections will be provided through adaptors for NS 63 mm. Consult factory for minimum order quantity, price & delivery.
Note : Connections like Metric/ PT/ PF/ Flaired/ UNF/ G/ R etc can be provided on request.
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE 0-600
mmWC
OPTIONAL EXTRAS (** For NS 100 mm & above)
PS   AISI 316 CASE & BEZEL**
PW FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
PU CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE TRACEABLE TO NATIONAL/
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
QB   INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (AISI 316 SS)
RH    CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
SU  BRASS MOVEMENT
IX 4½”SOLID FRONT PHENOL CASE
IY 4½” SOLID FRONT POLYPROPYLENE CASE
RW   PLEXI GLASS
RX    SHATTERPROOF / SAFETY GLASS XX
RZ   TOUGHENED GLASS
SW  DIAL TAG MARKING
GH   MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES*
SX  SS TAG PLATE
KA  ON-OFF TYPE VENT PLUG
* MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
EC   GAUGE COCK EG SNUBBER ED OVERLOAD PROTECTOR (GAUGE SAVER)*
* FOR PRESSURE RANGE 2500 mmWC & ABOVE
OR
ALL SS PRESSURE GAUGE
IPS-PG-06
IPS-PG-06